

"Home of the Warriors"

## Fee Schedule 2020-2021

## **Tuition and Fees**

*Registration fees will increase by 10% after May 31st	
Elementary School Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$300
Elementary Tuition (annual)	\$3300
Middle & High School Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$350
Middle & High School Tuition (annual)	\$3650
Testing & Other Fees (due August)	\$200
Other Fees	
Late Fee (after the 10 <sup>th</sup> )	\$25
NSF Check Charge	\$40
Kindergarten Graduation Fee	\$25
8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation Fee	\$25
12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Graduation Fee	\$100

## **Discounts Available**

Multi-Child Discount Church Member Discount Military Discount Prepay Discount